Hall of the House of Representatives

87th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2009
Amendment Form

JBC 02/25/09 (1)
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Subtitle of House Bill No. 1336
"AN ACT FOR THE OFFICE OF THE TREASURER OF STATE APPROPRIATION FOR THE

2009-2010 FISCAL YEAR."
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Amendment No. 1to House Bill No. 1336.

Amend House Bill No. 1336 as originally introduced:

Page 2, delete lines 4 through 30 in their entirety and substitute the

following:

"(1l) Qloou

(2) Q083U

(3) Q099U

(4) Q098U

(5) Q039U

(6) Q095U

(7) Q097U

(8) Q082U

(9) Q091U
(10) Q093U
(11) Q087U
(12) Q094U
(13) Q089U
(14) Q092U
(15) Q088U
(16) Q086U
(17) Qlo7u
(18) Q085U
(19) Q090U
(20) Q084U
(21) Qlo6U
(22) Q105U
(23) Ql04U
(24) Ql26U
(25) Ql03U
(26) Q096U

TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS
TREAS

CHIEF DEPUTY TREASURER

MGR LOCAL

CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER
CHIEF INVESTMENT OFFICER
INVESTMENT ANALYST

ASST MGR INVESTMENT ACCT
MGR RECEIPTS PROCESSING
MGR INVESTMENT ACCOUNTING

ASSTSTANT

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
MGR OF WARRANT PROCESSING

ASSISTANT

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT
ASST MGR OF WARRANT PROCESS

ASSISTANT
EXECUTIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

ASSISTANT
ASSTSTANT
ASSTSTANT
ASSTSTANT
ASSISTANT
ASSISTANT
ASSISTANT
ASSISTANT
ASSISTANT

MAX. NO. OF EMPLOYEES

AND

Page 3, line 12, delete "$
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1,902,282" and substitute "$

$103,134
$91,001
$86,208
$86,208
$82,791
$78,217
$69,391
$66,033
$65,641
$64,153
$64,153
$63,325
$57,357
$52,212
$52,203
$50,779
$49,709
$49,673
$45,911
$44,342
$42,452
$41,623
$41,451
$40,698
$40,606
$32,130

1,913,152"
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AND

Page 3, line 23, delete "$§ 3,896,642" and substitute "$ 3,907,512"

The Amendment wasread

By: Senator Horn
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WLC111 Chief Clerk
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